Scottsburg Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results
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1947
1336
1971
1940
1970
1973
1942
1967
1944
1953
1946
1972
1941
1976
1945
1931
1933
1969
1956
1937
1959
1968
1935
1950
1951
1965
1955
1949
1930
1964
1977
1934
1948
1958
1981
1961
1979
1957
1952
1974
1966
1943
1962
1978
1938
1932
1939
1338
1975
1960

Kaylyn Holman
Calli Alderman
Cadence Traylor
Skylar Cochran
Ava Spencer
Lanie Roberts
Laney Hawkins
Brett Cahall
Kaylee Kinser
Ava Sowder
Jessica Mccoy
Isabel Wilber
Emma Faulkner
Claire Fettig
Jackie McCoy
Megan Hall
Caitlyn Royalty
Chloe Ferris
Hannah Ramsey
Zoe Crites

Elise Schreiber
Cameran Cahall
Abby Archer
Ella Plasse
Chloe Feist
Emilee Snyder
Raevn Richie
Kiarra Lakins
Kendra Allen
Ellie Schneider
Becki Foster
Mezy Alexander
Kennadi Lakins
Petra Kiser
Abby Hildreth
Hayley Gowens
Kristen Skelton

Sarah Borengasser

Mckenna Jeter
Hailey Stephens

Kassie ZurSchmiede

Jayda Holbrook
Samantha Lawyer
Kelsey Merry
Grace Luidhardt
Evelynn Ousley
Cassie Saylor
Katie Jacobs
kenley Comer
Veronica Sellers

Class

8th
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
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Chip Time Team

00:20:22.45
00:21:49.88
00:21:49.97
00:22:03.31
00:22:41.82
00:23:07.28
00:23:11.21
00:23:27.82
00:23:31.25
00:23:56.49
00:24:02.98
00:24:06.07
00:24:20.40
00:24:27.16
00:24:31.97
00:24:34.18
00:24:34.59
00:24:44.97
00:25:04.52
00:25:19.15
00:25:26.86
00:25:36.78
00:25:50.35
00:25:53.67
00:25:57.59
00:26:04.76
00:26:04.90
00:26:17.28
00:26:30.94
00:27:42.63
00:28:04.95
00:28:09.00
00:28:24.31
00:28:27.57
00:28:46.29
00:28:59.94
00:29:00.37
00:29:00.84
00:29:08.56
00:29:12.87
00:29:17.18
00:30:36.98
00:30:39.85
00:30:57.73
00:31:21.22
00:33:50.12
00:34:19.76
00:34:44.94
00:34:51.76
00:35:49.23

Crothersville High School

Shawe Memorial

Madison Consolidated High School
Charlestown High School

Madison Consolidated High School
Salem High School

Charlestown High School

Madison Consolidated High School
Charlestown High School

Eastern High School (Pekin)
Charlestown High School

Madison Consolidated High School
Charlestown High School
Scottsburg High School
Charlestown High School

Austin High School

Austin High School

Madison Consolidated High School
Henryville High School

Bloomington Bobcats

Home School Union

Madison Consolidated High School
Bloomington Bobcats

Crothersville High School

Eastern High School (Pekin)
Lanesville High School

Grace Christian Academy High Sch
Crothersville High School

Austin High School

Lanesville High School

Scottsburg High School
Bloomington Bobcats

Crothersville High School

Home School Union

Trinity Lutheran High School
Lanesville High School

Scottsburg High School

Home School Union

Eastern High School (Pekin)

Salem High School

Lanesville High School
Charlestown High School

Lanesville High School

Scottsburg High School
Bloomington Bobcats

Austin High School

Borden High School

Shawe Memorial

Scottsburg High School

Home School Union
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