## **Scottsburg Girls Invitational**

## Individual Overall Results

Individual Overali Results						
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	1947	Kaylyn Holman	JR	00:20:22.45	Crothersville High School
2	0	1336	Calli Alderman	SO	00:21:49.88	Shawe Memorial
3	1	1971	Cadence Traylor	so	00:21:49.97	Madison Consolidated High School
4	2	1940	Skylar Cochran	SR	00:22:03.31	Charlestown High School
5	3	1970	Ava Spencer	FR	00:22:41.82	Madison Consolidated High School
6	0	1973	Lanie Roberts	FR	00:23:07.28	Salem High School
7	4	1942	Laney Hawkins	so	00:23:11.21	Charlestown High School
8	5	1967	Brett Cahall	SR	00:23:27.82	Madison Consolidated High School
9	6	1944	Kaylee Kinser	FR	00:23:31.25	Charlestown High School
10	0	1953	Ava Sowder	SO	00:23:56.49	Eastern High School (Pekin)
11	7	1946	Jessica Mccoy	so	00:24:02.98	Charlestown High School
12	8	1972	Isabel Wilber	JR	00:24:06.07	Madison Consolidated High School
13	9	1941	Emma Faulkner	FR	00:24:20.40	Charlestown High School
14	10	1976	Claire Fettig	SR	00:24:27.16	Scottsburg High School
15	(11)	1945	Jackie McCoy	SO	00:24:31.97	Charlestown High School
16	0	1931	Megan Hall	FR	00:24:34.18	Austin High School
17	0	1933	Caitlyn Royalty	SR	00:24:34.59	Austin High School
18	12	1969	Chloe Ferris	SR	00:24:44.97	Madison Consolidated High School
19	0	1956	Hannah Ramsey	SO	00:25:04.52	Henryville High School
20	0	1937	Zoe Crites	FR	00:25:19.15	Bloomington Bobcats
21	0	1959	Elise Schreiber	JR	00:25:26.86	Home School Union
22	(13)	1968	Cameran Cahall	SO	00:25:36.78	Madison Consolidated High School
23	0	1935	Abby Archer	FR	00:25:50.35	Bloomington Bobcats
24	0	1950	Ella Plasse	JR	00:25:53.67	Crothersville High School
25	0	1951	Chloe Feist	JR	00:25:57.59	Eastern High School (Pekin)
26	14	1965	Emilee Snyder	so	00:26:04.76	Lanesville High School
27	0	1955	Raevn Richie	JR	00:26:04.90	Grace Christian Academy High Sch
28	0	1949	Kiarra Lakins	JR	00:26:17.28	Crothersville High School
29	0	1930	Kendra Allen	JR	00:26:30.94	Austin High School
30	15	1964	Ellie Schneider	FR	00:27:42.63	Lanesville High School
31	16	1977	Becki Foster	so	00:28:04.95	Scottsburg High School
32	0	1934	Mezy Alexander	SO	00:28:09.00	Bloomington Bobcats
33	0	1948	Kennadi Lakins	JR	00:28:24.31	Crothersville High School
34	0	1958	Petra Kiser	8th	00:28:27.57	Home School Union
35	0	1981	Abby Hildreth	SR	00:28:46.29	Trinity Lutheran High School
36	17	1961	Hayley Gowens	JR	00:28:59.94	Lanesville High School
37	18	1979	Kristen Skelton	SR	00:29:00.37	Scottsburg High School
38	0	1957	Sarah Borengasser	JR	00:29:00.84	Home School Union
39	0	1952	Mckenna Jeter	JR	00:29:08.56	Eastern High School (Pekin)
40	0	1974	Hailey Stephens	FR	00:29:12.87	Salem High School
41	19	1966	Kassie ZurSchmiede	FR	00:29:17.18	Lanesville High School
42	(20)	1943	Jayda Holbrook	FR	00:30:36.98	Charlestown High School
43	21	1962	Samantha Lawyer	so	00:30:39.85	Lanesville High School
44	22	1978	Kelsey Merry	JR		Scottsburg High School
45	0	1938	Grace Luidhardt	SR		Bloomington Bobcats
46	0	1932	Evelynn Ousley	FR		Austin High School
47	0	1939	Cassie Saylor	SO		Borden High School
48	0	1338	Katie Jacobs	SO		Shawe Memorial
49	23	1975	kenley Comer	JR		Scottsburg High School
50	0	1960	Veronica Sellers	JR	00:35:49.23	Home School Union